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JUBEL IV BT
Assembly Instruction

1.    

5.    

3.    

2.    

6.    

4.    

Arrange the Components
Disporre i Componenti

Insert and fix the antipanic tablet joint
Inserire e fissare il supporto antipanico della 
tavoletta

Place and tighten the screws (4pcs M6x18)
Posizionare e avvitare le viti (4pz M6x18)

Place the frame over the shell
Posizionare il telaio sopra la scocca

Place the technopolymer tablet over the 
aluminium joint and tighten the screws
Posizionare la tavoletta in tecnopolimero 
sopra lo snodo e avvitare le viti (4pcs on 
assembly kit)

Turn the chair upside-down
Girare la sedia

Allen Wrench
Chiave a brugola

Cle Allen | Llave Allen

TOOLS

Cacciavite | Screwdriver
Tournevis | Destornillador
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1.    2.    Arrange the Components
Disporre i Componenti

CONNECTING SYSTEM | GANCIO CONNESSIONE

Place the linking devices like in the picture and 
tighten the screws | Posizionare gli agganci e 
avvitare le viti (4pcs M5x20)

ACCESSORIES

JUBEL IV BT
Assembly Instruction


